
1

9
1:06

2:21

5

13

3:00

3

11
2:20

2:16

7

15

0:32

2

10
3:00

3:00

6

14

3:00

4

12
0:20

0:53

8

16

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

A

3:00

B
2:26

C/D

C
1:20

0:21

D
0:21 1:40

A/B

Deutsche Judo-Meisterschaften

SH/SC Itzehoe

Kinzelmann, Thomas

Philipp, Heiner

Dietrich, Heiko

Dietrich, Heiko

Kreutz, Ulrich

Bernhard, Erwin

BY/TV1858 Lindenberg

BY/ESV München-Ost

Wussow, Stephan

Krüger, Ralf

Motzek, Dieter

19

SN/JSV Werdau Köcher, Heiko

Motzek, Dieter

Krüger, Ralf
Engling, Arno

Dietrich, Heiko

SH/ SC ItzehoePhilipp, Heiner
D

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E

16

13

14

15

Philipp, Heiner

ST/SV Halle

NW/Kodokan Köln

A

B

C

Köcher, Heiko

4

BY/ ESV München-OstKrüger, Ralf

Blaszyk, Frank

Dietrich, Heiko

12 Judoka

21

Krüger, Ralf

Kreutz, Ulrich

18
Bernhard, Erwin

Motzek, Dieter

Bernhard, Erwin

1.

0001|0001H

-73 kg21.April 2012 - Berlin
Frauen und Männer Ü30

HE/ TSV Ginsheim

1

2

9

M4

22

Philipp, Heiner

Motzek, Dieter
0010|0000

BE/KiK

Krüger, Ralf

Motzek, Dieter

Philipp, Heiner

Engling, ArnoHE/TSV Ginsheim

WÜ/ JZ Heubach

NW/ TV Brand

WÜ/ JC Bietigheim

ST/ SV Halle

BE/ KiK

BY/ TV1858 Lindenberg

NW/ Kodokan Köln

Kinzelmann, Thomas

Turek, Rudi BA/ PS Karlsruhe

Köcher, Heiko SN/ JSV Werdau

Engling, Arno

Kreutz, Ulrich

Motzek, Dieter

Wussow, Stephan

Philipp, Heiner

8

17

5

6

7

3

0000|1000

HE

BY

Bernhard, Erwin

0000|1000

0000|1000

Engling, Arno

Kreutz, Ulrich

1000|0000

0001|1010

Philipp, Heiner

Engling, Arno

Kreutz, Ulrich

12

0100|000111

0001|1001

Köcher, Heiko

0000|1000

1000|0000

20

0001|0001H

Bernhard, Erwin

0003|0111

Platzierungen

23

SH

BE

WÜ

NW

10

0000|1000

Kreutz, Ulrich

Krüger, Ralf

3.

3.

1010|0000

1000|0000

0002|1110

© Fischer - IT-Consulting     www.fischer-itc.de     |     www.german-judo.de 21.04.2012 - 21:54


